
Review of Financial Risk Management

95 12

C O N T E N T S

Academy Papers

Effect of Daily Open Market Operation on Short-term Interest Rate: Threshold Auto-

regression Model

?

Segmented Market or Integrated Market? Evidence from the Stock Markets of Four Pacific

Basin Countries

:

Symmetric and Asymmetric Pass-Through Mechanisms of Interest Rates:An Application of

the Threshold Cointegration Model

-

Backtesting Credit Portfolio on Internal Rating Based Approach-An Empirical Study on

Taiwan Banking Industry

Business Forum

JCIC JCIC Column

1

19

49

73

93

105

111


